
Event Name

Venue

Date(s)

Round(s)

Judge(s) DOS

Name Club Cat. Class Rating Round H'Cap Score Total

Jim Whelan MAC RVM 10 Canberra 40m 442 741 1183

Darrin Dwyer YVA CM 10 Canberra 40m 442 729 1171

Lucy Farah SA CIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 779 1058

Des Crossley WAI RM 10 Canberra 30m 279 772 1051

Callum Rossi SA BM 10 Canberra 30m 279 743 1022

Amanda Owen-Tucker MAC RW 10 Canberra 40m 442 567 1009

Rob Hogg SA RM 32 Canberra 40m 236 762 998

Tracey Crossley WAI RW 19 Canberra 30m 209 788 997

Luke Robinson WAI RIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 717 996

Dominique Knappstein SA BW 10 Canberra 30m 279 709 988

Matthew Purcell SA CIB 10 Canberra 30m 279 689 968

Nicole Lawrence WAI RCM 17 Canberra 40m 369 595 964

Ethan Start WAI RM 52 Canberra 50m 182 769 951

Ben Robinson WAI RIB 10 Canberra 30m 279 669 948

Nakiya Costinn WAI RIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 668 947

Anna Brandauer WAI CW 36 Canberra 30m 115 831 946

Linda Purcell SA BW 15 Canberra 30m 238 700 938

Brittany Wadley WAI CCM 12 Canberra 40m 421 506 927

Sam Breeden YVA CCM 65 Canberra 50m 112 815 927

Nick Garvey WAI RCW 28 Canberra 30m 154 760 914

Amelia Ouwerkerk WAI CCG 56 Canberra 40m 100 812 912

Stacy Anagnostou WAI RW 10 Canberra 30m 279 629 908

Luka Huet-Murphy WAI RCB 10 Canberra 30m 279 623 902

Nathan Purcell SA CIB 10 Canberra 30m 279 605 884

Laura Paeglis BHCA RJG 32 Canberra 30m 133 745 878

Melanie Brown WAI RIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 583 862

Gus Anagnostou WAI RCB 10 Canberra 30m 279 529 808

Dominique Pouzet PAC BM 43 Canberra 50m 175 605 780

Krystyna Robinson WAI RJW 10 Canberra 30m 279 425 704
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Crossley Meets Lucy 3106

Des Crossley WAI RM 10 Canberra 30m 279 772 1051

Lucy Farah SA CIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 779 1058

Tracey Crossley WAI RW 19 Canberra 30m 209 788 997

Last Minute 3008

Callum Rossi SA BM 10 Canberra 30m 279 743 1022

Dominique Knappstein SA BW 10 Canberra 30m 279 709 988

Rob Hogg SA RM 32 Canberra 40m 236 762 998

Guitar Time 2976

Darrin Dwyer YVA CM 10 Canberra 40m 442 729 1171

Laura Paeglis BHCA RJG 32 Canberra 30m 133 745 878

Sam Breeden YVA CCM 65 Canberra 50m 112 815 927

The Kings 2972

Amanda Owen-Tucker MAC RW 10 Canberra 40m 442 567 1009

Dominique Pouzet PAC BM 43 Canberra 50m 175 605 780

Jim Whelan MAC RVM 10 Canberra 40m 442 741 1183

We Are Special 2867

Melanie Brown WAI RIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 583 862

Nakiya Costinn WAI RIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 668 947

Lucy Farah SA CIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 779 1058
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Going South 2809

Anna Brandauer WAI CW 36 Canberra 30m 115 831 946

Ethan Start WAI RM 52 Canberra 50m 182 769 951

Amelia Ouwerkerk WAI CCG 56 Canberra 40m 100 812 912

Tribute Of District 12 2805

Brittany Wadley WAI CCM 12 Canberra 40m 421 506 927

Nick Garvey WAI RCW 28 Canberra 30m 154 760 914

Nicole Lawrence WAI RCM 17 Canberra 40m 369 595 964

Team Purcell 2790

Linda Purcell SA BW 15 Canberra 30m 238 700 938

Matthew Purcell SA CIB 10 Canberra 30m 279 689 968

Nathan Purcell SA CIB 10 Canberra 30m 279 605 884

Family Robinson 2648

Ben Robinson WAI RIB 10 Canberra 30m 279 669 948

Krystyna Robinson WAI RJW 10 Canberra 30m 279 425 704

Luke Robinson WAI RIG 10 Canberra 30m 279 717 996

X-Terminators 2518

Gus Anagnostou WAI RCB 10 Canberra 30m 279 529 808

Luka Huet-Murphy WAI RCB 10 Canberra 30m 279 523 802

Stacy Anagnostou WAI RW 10 Canberra 30m 279 629 908


